

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta



Monday, 5 March 2012

to

Sunday, 11 March 2012

Tuesday, 6 March 2012

65	U23W1X	Under 23 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
66		Repechage 2
67		Repechage 3
68		Repechage 4
69	U23M1X	Under 23 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
70		Repechage 2
71		Repechage 3
72		Repechage 4
73		Repechage 5
74		Repechage 6
75	U23W2-	Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
76		Repechage 2
77	U23M2-	Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair	Repechage 1
78		Repechage 2
79		Repechage 3
80		Repechage 4
81	U23WL1X	Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull	Repechage 1
82		Repechage 2
83		Repechage 3
84	U23ML1X	Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull	Repechage 1
85		Repechage 2
86	U17W1X	Under 17 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
87		Repechage 2
88		Repechage 3
89	U17M1X	Under 17 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
90		Repechage 2
91	U19W1X	Under 19 Women's Single Scull	Repechage 1
92		Repechage 2
93		Repechage 3
94		Repechage 4
95		Repechage 5
96		Repechage 6
97	U19M1X	Under 19 Men's Single Scull	Repechage 1
98		Repechage 2
99		Repechage 3
100		Repechage 4
101		Repechage 5
102		Repechage 6
103	U23W2X	Under 23 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
104		Heat 2
105	U23M2X	Under 23 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
106		Heat 2
107		Heat 3
108	U23WL2X	Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull	Heat 1
109		Heat 2
110	U23ML2X	Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull	Heat 1
111		Heat 2
112	U17W2X	Under 17 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
113		Heat 2
114		Heat 3
115		Heat 4
116	U17M2X	Under 17 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
117		Heat 2
118		Heat 3
119	U19W2X	Under 19 Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
120		Heat 2
121		Heat 3
122		Heat 4
123	U19M2X	Under 19 Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
124		Heat 2
125		Heat 3
126	U19M4+	Under 19 Men's Coxed Four	Heat 1
127		Heat 2
128	OW2X	Open Women's Double Scull	Heat 1
129	OM2X	Open Men's Double Scull	Heat 1
130		Heat 2

Tuesday, 6 March 2012

131	U23W8+	Under 23 Women's Eight	Heat 1
132	U23M8+	Under 23 Men's Eight	Heat 1
133	OWL2X	Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull	Heat 1
134	OML2X	Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull	Heat 1
135		Heat 2
136	U17W4X+	Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull	Repechage 1
137	U17M4X+	Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull	Repechage 1
138	U19W4X	Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull	Repechage 1
139		Repechage 2
140	U19M4X	Under 19 Men's Quad Scull	Repechage 1
141	U19W8+	Under 19 Women's Eight	Heat 1

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 65 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.18 Mercantile Katrina Bateman	3	2:08.03 (1) 2:08.03	4:18.27 (1) 2:10.24	6:35.45 (1) 2:17.18	8:57.70 2:22.25	0.00	+0.00
2	22.26 Uni of QLD Johanna Tarrant	5	2:10.04 (2) 2:10.04	4:24.87 (2) 2:14.83	6:48.26 (2) 2:23.39	9:12.87 2:24.61	15.17	+15.17
3	22.08 Bris & GPS Chloe Hill	2	2:11.38 (3) 2:11.38	4:29.25 (3) 2:17.87	6:53.81 (3) 2:24.56	9:20.82 2:27.01	7.95	+23.12
4	22.25 Uni of QLD Alex French	4	2:18.84 (4) 2:18.84	4:40.30 (4) 2:21.46	7:07.30 (4) 2:27.00	9:28.83 2:21.53	8.01	+31.13
5	22.28 WARC Darci Miller	1	2:20.85 (5) 2:20.85	4:42.70 (5) 2:21.85	7:07.69 (5) 2:24.99	9:31.31 2:23.62	2.48	+33.61
6	22.22 Newcastle University Jessica Richardson	6	2:30.62 (6) 2:30.62	5:03.91 (6) 2:33.29	7:51.11 (6) 2:47.20	10:17.36 2:26.25	46.05	+79.66
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 66 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.24 Sydney University Ellena Winstanley	3	2:04.38 (1) 2:04.38	4:19.97 (2) 2:15.59	6:38.79 (1) 2:18.82	8:55.02 2:16.23	0.00	+0.00
2	22.09 Bris & GPS Eleanor Wilson	2	2:05.66 (2) 2:05.66	4:19.42 (1) 2:13.76	6:40.04 (2) 2:20.62	8:57.97 2:17.93	2.95	+2.95
3	22.21 Mosman Georgia Miansarow	4	2:41.12 (6) 2:41.12	4:24.05 (3) 1:42.93	6:44.72 (3) 2:20.67	8:59.98 2:15.26	2.01	+4.96
4	22.06 Banks Chelsea Frawley	1	2:10.95 (3) 2:10.95	4:32.73 (4) 2:21.78	7:00.34 (4) 2:27.61	9:21.18 2:20.84	21.20	+26.16
5	22.05 ANU Jacqui Williams	5	2:12.40 (4) 2:12.40	4:38.50 (5) 2:26.10	7:11.71 (5) 2:33.21	9:38.27 2:26.56	17.09	+43.25
6	22.15 Macquarie University Jenny Altherr	6	2:25.77 (5) 2:25.77	5:01.46 (6) 2:35.69	7:48.74 (6) 2:47.28	10:25.94 2:37.20	47.67	+90.92
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 67 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.04 ANA Ashleigh Miles	3	2:04.89 (1) 2:04.89	4:23.55 (1) 2:18.66	6:41.86 (1) 2:18.31	9:01.36 2:19.50	0.00	+0.00
2	22.20 Mercantile Jennifer Cleary	4	2:11.09 (2) 2:11.09	4:32.80 (3) 2:21.71	6:48.96 (2) 2:16.16	9:06.64 2:17.68	5.28	+5.28
3	22.16 Macquarie University Candice Williams	2	2:11.63 (3) 2:11.63	4:31.05 (2) 2:19.42	6:54.65 (3) 2:23.60	9:15.24 2:20.59	8.60	+13.88
4	22.07 Banks Emma Thomason	1	2:16.97 (5) 2:16.97	4:41.44 (4) 2:24.47	7:05.07 (4) 2:23.63	9:28.86 2:23.79	13.62	+27.50
5	22.14 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... Jessica Evatt-Davey	5	2:15.41 (4) 2:15.41	4:42.63 (5) 2:27.22	7:11.83 (5) 2:29.20	9:35.63 2:23.80	6.77	+34.27
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 68 Under 23 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	22.23 Swans Natasha Gay	3	2:10.14 (1) 2:10.14	4:30.56 (1) 2:20.42	6:46.87 (1) 2:16.31	9:00.91 2:14.04	0.00	+0.00
2	22.01 Adelaide Molly Goodman	4	2:17.39 (2) 2:17.39	4:40.93 (2) 2:23.54	6:59.86 (2) 2:18.93	9:17.37 2:17.51	16.46	+16.46
3	22.17 Melbourne Alex Conway	2	2:20.04 (3) 2:20.04	4:53.21 (3) 2:33.17	7:21.83 (3) 2:28.62	9:44.84 2:23.01	27.47	+43.93
4	22.27 UTS Victoria Delipetar	5	2:26.19 (5) 2:26.19	5:00.29 (4) 2:34.10	7:26.18 (4) 2:25.89	9:49.21 2:23.03	4.37	+48.30
5	22.13 Drummoyne Eleanor Marshall	1	2:30.18 (6) 2:30.18	5:07.78 (6) 2:37.60	7:36.49 (5) 2:28.71	10:02.62 2:26.13	13.41	+61.71
6	22.03 ANA Hannah Storey	6	2:25.99 (4) 2:25.99	5:05.52 (5) 2:39.53	7:38.13 (6) 2:32.61	10:08.27 2:30.14	5.65	+67.36
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 69 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.14 Melbourne Uni Jordon Smith	3	2:01.43 (2) 2:01.43	4:05.77 (1) 2:04.34	6:16.26 (1) 2:10.49	8:21.80 2:05.54	0.00	+0.00
2	28.15 Mercantile Darcy Frawley	4	2:00.18 (1) 2:00.18	4:06.26 (2) 2:06.08	6:19.94 (2) 2:13.68	8:27.07 2:07.13	5.27	+5.27
3	28.13 Huon Wilson Mure	2	2:03.46 (3) 2:03.46	4:12.65 (3) 2:09.19	6:25.92 (3) 2:13.27	8:32.38 2:06.46	5.31	+10.58
4	28.08 Champion Lakes Boating Daniel Foucar	5	2:12.77 (4) 2:12.77	4:30.84 (4) 2:18.07	6:47.26 (4) 2:16.42	8:54.44 2:07.18	22.06	+32.64
5	28.09 Champion Lakes Boating Lee Blackwell	1	2:14.29 (5) 2:14.29	4:39.23 (5) 2:24.94	7:05.12 (5) 2:25.89	9:21.00 2:15.88	26.56	+59.20
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 70 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.29 Sydney University Hamish Playfair	3	1:59.07 (2) 1:59.07	4:05.19 (1) 2:06.12	6:08.34 (1) 2:03.15	8:12.95 2:04.61	0.00	+0.00
2	28.20 Mosman Rory Glover	4	2:01.78 (3) 2:01.78	4:10.24 (3) 2:08.46	6:12.85 (2) 2:02.61	8:14.01 2:01.16	1.06	+1.06
3	28.23 Pine Tom Coates	1	1:57.76 (1) 1:57.76	4:09.07 (2) 2:11.31	6:19.14 (3) 2:10.07	8:32.78 2:13.64	18.77	+19.83
4	28.16 Mercantile Peter Browne	5	2:08.69 (5) 2:08.69	4:23.56 (4) 2:14.87	6:32.05 (4) 2:08.49	8:45.52 2:13.47	12.74	+32.57
5	28.27 Sydney Alexander Lazarou	2	2:04.56 (4) 2:04.56	4:23.59 (5) 2:19.03	6:38.20 (5) 2:14.61	8:55.57 2:17.37	10.05	+42.62
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 71 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.06 Bucks Samuel Volker	3	2:02.95 (3) 2:02.95	4:07.68 (3) 2:04.73	6:11.43 (1) 2:03.75	8:15.70 2:04.27	0.00	+0.00
2	28.30 Sydney University Ryan Barraclough	4	2:03.33 (4) 2:03.33	4:09.76 (4) 2:06.43	6:16.97 (3) 2:07.21	8:21.90 2:04.93	6.20	+6.20
3	28.33 The Southport School Ollie Smith	1	1:59.04 (1) 1:59.04	4:06.62 (1) 2:07.58	6:15.80 (2) 2:09.18	8:25.61 2:09.81	3.71	+9.91
4	28.26 Sydney Tom Gunton	2	2:04.53 (5) 2:04.53	4:14.16 (5) 2:09.63	6:24.91 (5) 2:10.75	8:28.90 2:03.99	3.29	+13.20
5	28.18 Mosman Jacob Waller	5	2:01.53 (2) 2:01.53	4:06.90 (2) 2:05.37	6:17.56 (4) 2:10.66	8:29.77 2:12.21	0.87	+14.07
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 72 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.19 Mosman Jay Ditmarsch	3	2:02.92 (2) 2:02.92	4:07.12 (1) 2:04.20	6:13.90 (1) 2:06.78	8:18.80 2:04.90	0.00	+0.00
2	28.24 St George Steven Peile	4	2:02.30 (1) 2:02.30	4:09.87 (2) 2:07.57	6:17.13 (2) 2:07.26	8:21.00 2:03.87	2.20	+2.20
3	28.01 Adelaide Max Tonkin	2	2:07.27 (4) 2:07.27	4:15.83 (3) 2:08.56	6:23.42 (3) 2:07.59	8:26.72 2:03.30	5.72	+7.92
4	28.11 Huon Erik Rowan	5	2:04.79 (3) 2:04.79	4:17.32 (4) 2:12.53	6:28.88 (4) 2:11.56	8:38.30 2:09.42	11.58	+19.50
5	28.36 UTS Jonathan Camp	1	2:16.01 (5) 2:16.01	4:40.89 (5) 2:24.88	7:07.66 (5) 2:26.77	9:25.05 2:17.39	46.75	+66.25
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 73 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.28 Sydney University Thomas McClintock	2	2:03.23 (3) 2:03.23	4:08.43 (3) 2:05.20	6:09.86 (1) 2:01.43	8:16.86 2:07.00	0.00	+0.00
2	28.35 UWABC Grant Adendorff	3	2:02.36 (2) 2:02.36	4:07.98 (2) 2:05.62	6:10.70 (2) 2:02.72	8:19.17 2:08.47	2.31	+2.31
3	28.05 Bucks Max McQueeney	4	1:59.86 (1) 1:59.86	4:07.37 (1) 2:07.51	6:11.58 (3) 2:04.21	8:33.88 2:22.30	14.71	+17.02
4	28.34 Uni of QLD Nathan Goldstone	5	2:06.17 (4) 2:06.17	4:18.71 (4) 2:12.54	6:30.74 (4) 2:12.03	8:42.67 2:11.93	8.79	+25.81
5	28.37 UTS Anthony Delipetar	1	2:14.37 (5) 2:14.37	4:32.28 (5) 2:17.91	6:47.66 (5) 2:15.38	9:02.84 2:15.18	20.17	+45.98
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 74 Under 23 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	28.17 Mersey Taylor Wilczynski	3	1:56.37 (1) 1:56.37	4:02.78 (1) 2:06.41	6:08.00 (1) 2:05.22	8:17.39 2:09.39	0.00	+0.00
2	28.12 Huon Max Rowan	2	1:58.96 (2) 1:58.96	4:07.04 (2) 2:08.08	6:13.65 (2) 2:06.61	8:20.79 2:07.14	3.40	+3.40
3	28.21 Pine Will Lindores	4	2:05.61 (4) 2:05.61	4:14.21 (3) 2:08.60	6:20.00 (3) 2:05.79	8:22.91 2:02.91	2.12	+5.52
4	28.04 Bucks Jack Pears	1	2:01.41 (3) 2:01.41	4:19.83 (4) 2:18.42	6:36.07 (4) 2:16.24	8:57.03 2:20.96	34.12	+39.64
5	28.02 Adelaide Uni Lachlan Ward	5	2:07.07 (5) 2:07.07	4:24.62 (5) 2:17.55	6:43.10 (5) 2:18.48	9:02.69 2:19.59	5.66	+45.30
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 75 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.11 Mercantile Brittany Steele, Charlotte Sutherland	5	2:06.03 (1) 2:06.03	4:19.45 (1) 2:13.42	6:31.63 (1) 2:12.18	8:43.41 2:11.78	0.00	+0.00
2	25.06 Commercial Fiona Albert, Charlotte Travers	6	2:12.73 (3) 2:12.73	4:24.75 (2) 2:12.02	6:38.32 (2) 2:13.57	8:49.61 2:11.29	6.20	+6.20
3	25.18 Sydney Nicole Stride, Leah Saunders	4	2:10.32 (2) 2:10.32	4:25.81 (3) 2:15.49	6:42.91 (3) 2:17.10	8:59.42 2:16.51	9.81	+16.01
4	25.12 Mercantile Jessye Watt, Addy Dunkley-Smith	3	2:17.83 (5) 2:17.83	4:39.09 (5) 2:21.26	6:58.03 (5) 2:18.94	9:08.97 2:10.94	9.55	+25.56
5	25.15 Pine/Sydney University Greta Beale, Olivia Brusasco	1	2:16.13 (4) 2:16.13	4:37.04 (4) 2:20.91	6:55.87 (4) 2:18.83	9:14.76 2:18.89	5.79	+31.35
6	25.01 ANA/WARC Meg Downes, Melissa James	2	2:20.43 (6) 2:20.43	4:44.20 (6) 2:23.77	7:05.59 (6) 2:21.39	9:25.44 2:19.85	10.68	+42.03
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 76 Under 23 Women's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	25.16 Swans/Tamar Ciona Wilson, Ashlee Rowe	4	2:08.05 (2) 2:08.05	4:18.89 (1) 2:10.84	6:33.38 (1) 2:14.49	8:44.87 2:11.49	0.00	+0.00
2	25.14 Mosman Coco Bryant, Rachael Kiely	6	2:09.73 (3) 2:09.73	4:21.39 (3) 2:11.66	6:36.84 (2) 2:15.45	8:50.70 2:13.86	5.83	+5.83
3	25.19 Sydney Uni/Uni QLD Jenny Krippner, Beatrix Sheldrick	3	2:06.81 (1) 2:06.81	4:19.62 (2) 2:12.81	6:37.47 (3) 2:17.85	8:53.52 2:16.05	2.82	+8.65
4	25.03 Bris & GPS Sophie Macfarlane, Morgana Jones	5	2:14.29 (5) 2:14.29	4:29.67 (4) 2:15.38	6:50.98 (4) 2:21.31	9:08.48 2:17.50	14.96	+23.61
5	25.07 Fremantle Eleanor Frew, Anai Coffey	2	2:13.91 (4) 2:13.91	4:35.04 (5) 2:21.13	6:59.06 (5) 2:24.02	9:20.71 2:21.65	12.23	+35.84
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 77 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.09 Melbourne Uni Harrison Casey, George Ellis	4	1:50.38 (2) 1:50.38	3:40.70 (1) 1:50.32	5:39.83 (1) 1:59.13	7:36.15 1:56.32	0.00	+0.00
2	31.20 Sydney/DUTT Scott Laidler, Scott Woodward	3	1:49.89 (1) 1:49.89	3:44.36 (2) 1:54.47	5:43.39 (2) 1:59.03	7:42.68 1:59.29	6.53	+6.53
3	31.14 Swans Caine Bristow, Alex Lyche	1	1:52.56 (3) 1:52.56	3:50.21 (3) 1:57.65	5:52.28 (3) 2:02.07	7:53.52 2:01.24	10.84	+17.37
4	31.06 Melbourne Uni Adam Brown, James Croxford	2	1:54.72 (4) 1:54.72	3:55.09 (5) 2:00.37	5:59.50 (4) 2:04.41	8:04.41 2:04.91	10.89	+28.26
5	31.08 Melbourne Uni Matt Jeffery, Jason Izydorczyk	5	1:55.96 (5) 1:55.96	3:53.71 (4) 1:57.75	6:02.03 (5) 2:08.32	8:10.34 2:08.31	5.93	+34.19
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 78 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.25 WARC/Swans Brendan Murray, Matthew Cochran	3	1:49.20 (1) 1:49.20	3:46.55 (1) 1:57.35	5:49.94 (1) 2:03.39	7:51.44 2:01.50	0.00	+0.00
2	31.19 Sydney/Mosman Aaron Wright, Philip Adams	4	1:52.10 (2) 1:52.10	3:52.57 (2) 2:00.47	5:56.09 (2) 2:03.52	7:53.78 1:57.69	2.34	+2.34
3	31.17 Sydney University Christopher Cunningham-Reid, Jonothan Rundle	5	1:56.17 (4) 1:56.17	3:55.86 (3) 1:59.69	5:59.44 (3) 2:03.58	7:54.53 1:55.09	0.75	+3.09
4	31.24 WARC/ANA Nicholas McKenna, Sam Hughes	2	1:53.30 (3) 1:53.30	3:58.54 (4) 2:05.24	6:11.75 (4) 2:13.21	8:22.16 2:10.41	27.63	+30.72
5	31.12 Mercantile/Swans Nemanja Stepanovic*, Alex Wilding	1	2:00.67 (5) 2:00.67	4:08.20 (5) 2:07.53	6:20.66 (5) 2:12.46	8:28.01 2:07.35	5.85	+36.57
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								*substitute

Race 79 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.15 Sydney Spencer Turrin, Alexander Lloyd	3	1:54.28 (2) 1:54.28	3:50.30 (1) 1:56.02	5:51.77 (1) 2:01.47	7:55.00 2:03.23	0.00	+0.00
2	31.10 Mercantile Daniel Brighthope, Tim Cleary	2	1:50.74 (1) 1:50.74	3:50.41 (2) 1:59.67	5:57.48 (2) 2:07.07	8:08.82 2:11.34	13.82	+13.82
3	31.11 Mercantile Joshua Cukurins, Andrew Curnow	4	1:59.41 (3) 1:59.41	4:02.74 (3) 2:03.33	6:11.96 (3) 2:09.22	8:18.70 2:06.74	9.88	+23.70
4	31.03 Huon/TUBC Sam Hunnibell, Tobias Tenbenschel	5	2:01.47 (4) 2:01.47	4:09.36 (4) 2:07.89	6:21.06 (4) 2:11.70	8:34.78 2:13.72	16.08	+39.78
5	31.02 Commercial Aaron Haringcaspel, Lachlan Smith	1	2:03.65 (5) 2:03.65	4:16.93 (5) 2:13.28	6:38.34 (5) 2:21.41	8:58.76 2:20.42	23.98	+63.76
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 80 Under 23 Men's Coxless Pair							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	31.22 UWABC Joshua Gray, Alexander Payne	2	1:52.02 (2) 1:52.02	3:54.74 (1) 2:02.72	5:59.32 (1) 2:04.58	7:59.49 2:00.17	0.00	+0.00
2	31.01 Adelaide Nathan Bowden, Alexander Hill	3	1:54.23 (3) 1:54.23	3:56.72 (3) 2:02.49	6:00.16 (2) 2:03.44	8:01.86 2:01.70	2.37	+2.37
3	31.04 Melbourne Uni/Banks Jordan Hooper, William Hannemann	4	1:51.19 (1) 1:51.19	3:55.72 (2) 2:04.53	6:03.78 (3) 2:08.06	8:10.87 2:07.09	9.01	+11.38
4	31.23 UWABC/WARC Zak Campbell, Warwick Yeates	1	1:56.63 (4) 1:56.63	4:05.89 (4) 2:09.26	6:16.90 (4) 2:11.01	8:28.06 2:11.16	17.19	+28.57
5	31.21 Uni of QLD Tom Swete Kelly, Wil Ralston	5	1:57.76 (5) 1:57.76	4:09.62 (5) 2:11.86	6:21.84 (5) 2:12.22	8:29.45 2:07.61	1.39	+29.96
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 81 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.11 Fremantle Jessica Bowyer	3	2:24.40 (1) 2:24.40	4:54.80 (1) 2:30.40	7:32.55 (1) 2:37.75	10:04.41 2:31.86	0.00	+0.00
2	35.07 Bris & GPS Gabby Kukla	4	2:26.08 (2) 2:26.08	5:02.02 (2) 2:35.94	7:46.67 (2) 2:44.65	10:17.92 2:31.25	13.51	+13.51
3	35.12 Fremantle Megan Kua	6	2:36.60 (5) 2:36.60	5:19.85 (5) 2:43.25	7:58.88 (3) 2:39.03	10:27.72 2:28.84	9.80	+23.31
4	35.19 Melbourne Uni Alex Clark	2	2:31.73 (4) 2:31.73	5:12.99 (3) 2:41.26	8:00.80 (4) 2:47.81	10:37.37 2:36.57	9.65	+32.96
5	35.21 Swans Cassidi Young	5	2:30.90 (3) 2:30.90	5:16.68 (4) 2:45.78	8:04.69 (5) 2:48.01	10:38.40 2:33.71	1.03	+33.99
	35.28 UWABC Alexandra Needoba	1	SCRATCHED					
	35.32 Walford Madeleine Dennis	7	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 82 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.03 Barwon Margeaux Thompson	6		5:11.80 (3)	7:47.01 (3) 2:35.21	10:13.40 2:26.39	0.00	+0.00
2	35.18 Melbourne Uni Stephanie Radford	4		5:12.69 (4)	7:49.89 (4) 2:37.20	10:13.57 2:23.68	0.17	+0.17
3	35.05 Bris & GPS Alice Doring	1		5:01.72 (1)	7:39.38 (1) 2:37.66	10:15.33 2:35.95	1.76	+1.93
4	35.09 Centenary Bronty Morris	3		5:06.93 (2)	7:46.55 (2) 2:39.62	10:24.24 2:37.69	8.91	+10.84
5	35.06 Bris & GPS Alana Hewish	2		5:15.44 (5)	7:53.62 (5) 2:38.18	10:30.86 2:37.24	6.62	+17.46
6	35.17 Melbourne Uni Emily Balmaks	5		5:30.77 (6)	8:10.41 (6) 2:39.64	10:44.16 2:33.75	13.30	+30.76
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 83 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	35.23 Sydney Rachael See	2		4:44.62 (2)	7:15.66 (1) 2:31.04	9:48.17 2:32.51	0.00	+0.00
2	35.13 Huon Eve Mure	3		4:43.45 (1)	7:20.42 (2) 2:36.97	9:58.22 2:37.80	10.05	+10.05
3	35.27 Uni of QLD Kirsten Adlard	4		4:59.62 (3)	7:44.82 (3) 2:45.20	10:30.01 2:45.19	31.79	+41.84
4	35.31 UTS Laura Briennesse	5		5:22.40 (5)	8:10.12 (4) 2:47.72	10:57.39 2:47.27	27.38	+69.22
5	35.04 Barwon Alice Morgan	6		5:21.23 (4)	8:14.94 (5) 2:53.71	11:13.71 2:58.77	16.32	+85.54
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 84 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	38.06 Huon Toby Pitt	3	2:11.24 (2) 2:11.24	4:24.09 (1) 2:12.85	6:48.57 (1) 2:24.48	9:12.36 2:23.79	0.00	+0.00
2	38.02 ANA Alex Murphy	4	2:15.28 (4) 2:15.28	4:33.43 (4) 2:18.15	7:01.16 (4) 2:27.73	9:15.23 2:14.07	2.87	+2.87
3	38.07 Huon Declan Martin	2	2:14.04 (3) 2:14.04	4:30.56 (3) 2:16.52	6:57.70 (2) 2:27.14	9:19.26 2:21.56	4.03	+6.90
4	38.05 Coomera AC Michael Potts	1	2:09.79 (1) 2:09.79	4:29.64 (2) 2:19.85	7:00.18 (3) 2:30.54	9:35.40 2:35.22	16.14	+23.04
5	38.14 Sydney Joshua Taylor	5	2:19.30 (5) 2:19.30	4:41.78 (5) 2:22.48	7:20.65 (5) 2:38.87	9:55.04 2:34.39	19.64	+42.68
6	38.15 Torrens Delwyn McInnes	6	2:21.63 (6) 2:21.63	4:50.23 (6) 2:28.60	7:38.29 (6) 2:48.06	10:09.55 2:31.26	14.51	+57.19
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 85 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	38.17 UWABC Charles Ravine	1		4:23.75 (1)	6:51.89 (1) 2:28.14	9:17.31 2:25.42	0.00	+0.00
2	38.08 Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison	5		4:28.28 (2)	6:56.96 (2) 2:28.68	9:19.91 2:22.95	2.60	+2.60
3	38.10 Mosman William Clark	2		4:28.34 (3)	6:59.27 (3) 2:30.93	9:26.98 2:27.71	7.07	+9.67
4	38.16 Trinity College Thomas Fairclough	3		4:35.08 (4)	7:08.12 (4) 2:33.04	9:35.97 2:27.85	8.99	+18.66
5	38.11 Newcastle University Jack Hanley	4		4:41.02 (5)	7:14.43 (5) 2:33.41	9:36.93 2:22.50	0.96	+19.62
6	38.12 Newcastle University Conrad Bond	6		4:41.38 (6)	7:15.46 (6) 2:34.08	9:37.51 2:22.05	0.58	+20.20
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 86 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	55.14 Kinross Wolaroi Madeleine Hawthorne	4	2:42.00 (1) 2:42.00	5:47.65 (1) 3:05.65	9:04.16 (2) 3:16.51	11:52.14 2:47.98	0.00	+0.00
2	55.06 Bundaberg Melanie Schmeider	2	2:44.51 (2) 2:44.51	5:49.79 (2) 3:05.28	9:02.18 (1) 3:12.39	12:00.86 2:58.68	8.72	+8.72
3	55.07 Carrum Bridget Fisher	3	2:46.20 (3) 2:46.20	5:57.06 (3) 3:10.86	9:14.27 (3) 3:17.21	12:13.53 2:59.26	12.67	+21.39
4	55.18 Mosman Neele Schwiethal	5	2:51.58 (4) 2:51.58	6:15.03 (4) 3:23.45	9:52.75 (4) 3:37.72	13:02.74 3:09.99	49.21	+70.60
5	55.21 Swans Lucy Jenkins	1	2:57.73 (5) 2:57.73	6:20.55 (5) 3:22.82	9:57.27 (5) 3:36.72	13:11.61 3:14.34	8.87	+79.47
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 87 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	55.15 Lismore Calla Gould-Whaley	2	2:56.61 (2) 2:56.61	5:53.65 2:57.04	8:55.19 (1) 3:01.54	11:44.14 2:48.95	0.00	+0.00		
2	55.28 Uni of QLD Samantha Davidson	4	2:51.12 (1) 2:51.12	6:05.51 3:14.39	9:12.88 (2) 3:07.37	12:03.35 2:50.47	19.21	+19.21		
3	55.11 Grafton High Georgia Philp	3	3:07.81 (3) 3:07.81	6:20.11 3:12.30	9:25.60 (3) 3:05.49	12:14.62 2:49.02	11.27	+30.48		
4	55.13 Hunter Valley Gram Georgia Bowd	1	3:08.68 (4) 3:08.68	6:20.55 3:11.87	9:30.57 (4) 3:10.02	12:18.81 2:48.24	4.19	+34.67		
5	55.24 Swans Katelin Nelson	6	3:18.68 (5) 3:18.68		9:45.88 (5) 2:42.52	12:28.40 2:42.52	9.59	+44.26		
	55.01 Bris & GPS Brittany Barham	5	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated										

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 88 Under 17 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	55.19 New Norfolk Georgia Parry	3	2:53.18 (2) 2:53.18	5:44.11 (2) 2:50.93	8:33.65 (1) 2:49.54	11:07.40 2:33.75	0.00	+0.00		
2	55.12 Grafton High Sarah Kitcher	1	2:44.64 (1) 2:44.64	5:43.06 (1) 2:58.42	8:37.38 (2) 2:54.32	11:35.36 2:57.98	27.96	+27.96		
3	55.25 Toowong Olivia Bowler	5	2:58.78 (3) 2:58.78	6:11.38 (3) 3:12.60	9:16.92 (3) 3:05.54	12:05.87 2:48.95	30.51	+58.47		
4	55.23 Swans Anna Houston	2	3:18.57 (5) 3:18.57	6:35.20 (5) 3:16.63	9:40.00 (4) 3:04.80	12:33.80 2:53.80	27.93	+86.40		
5	55.16 Lower Clarence Sheridan Duck	4	3:14.41 (4) 3:14.41	6:29.41 (4) 3:15.00	9:43.96 (5) 3:14.55	12:46.26 3:02.30	12.46	+98.86		
	55.04 Bundaberg Emma Pressler-McHugh	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated										

Race 89 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.10 St Virgils Jack Harrison	4	2:23.94 (1) 2:23.94	4:56.22 (1) 2:32.28	7:31.98 (1) 2:35.76	10:00.06 2:28.08	0.00	+0.00
2	58.16 Swans Milan Vaswani	3	2:37.30 (4) 2:37.30	5:14.05 (3) 2:36.75	7:53.06 (4) 2:39.01	10:16.38 2:23.32	16.32	+16.32
3	58.03 Essendon Jay Finn	2	2:35.56 (2) 2:35.56	5:11.84 (2) 2:36.28	7:47.94 (2) 2:36.10	10:20.40 2:32.46	4.02	+20.34
4	58.20 Hutchins Edward Jeanneret	5	2:41.36 (6) 2:41.36	5:17.91 (4) 2:36.55	7:52.67 (3) 2:34.76	10:25.36 2:32.69	4.96	+25.30
5	58.07 Hunter Valley Gram Isaac Pockney	1	2:35.73 (3) 2:35.73	5:20.28 (5) 2:44.55	8:00.59 (5) 2:40.31	10:49.56 2:48.97	24.20	+49.50
6	58.21 Torrens Jack Stark	6	2:41.11 (5) 2:41.11	5:26.02 (6) 2:44.91	8:17.71 (6) 2:51.69	11:10.40 2:52.69	20.84	+70.34
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 90 Under 17 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	58.15 Swans Matthew Stubberfield	3	2:30.69 (3) 2:30.69	4:57.81 (1) 2:27.12	7:29.20 (1) 2:31.39	9:53.30 2:24.10	0.00	+0.00
2	58.13 Swans Sebastian Gay	5	2:25.09 (1) 2:25.09	4:58.85 (2) 2:33.76	7:35.14 (2) 2:36.29	10:01.74 2:26.60	8.44	+8.44
3	58.18 Hutchins Jock Mure	2	2:30.35 (2) 2:30.35	5:02.08 (3) 2:31.73	7:40.85 (3) 2:38.77	10:12.74 2:31.89	11.00	+19.44
4	58.04 Guildford Jonah Logue	1	2:33.19 (4) 2:33.19	5:10.93 (4) 2:37.74	7:50.35 (4) 2:39.42	10:19.84 2:29.49	7.10	+26.54
5	58.05 Hunter Valley Gram Bryce Thomas	4	2:40.92 (5) 2:40.92	5:23.47 (5) 2:42.55	8:10.49 (5) 2:47.02	10:42.26 2:31.77	22.42	+48.96
6	58.12 Swans Nicholas Ferguson	6	3:01.70 (6) 3:01.70	6:04.06 (6) 3:02.36	9:04.39 (6) 3:00.33	11:42.22 2:37.83	59.96	+108.9
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 91 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.27 Swans Zoe Thornton	2	2:28.65 (1) 2:28.65	5:13.13 (1) 2:44.48	7:57.26 (1) 2:44.13	10:35.04 2:37.78	0.00	+0.00
2	42.01 Adelaide Uni Narelle Badenoch	3	2:42.65 (2) 2:42.65	5:32.45 (2) 2:49.80	8:16.16 (2) 2:43.71	10:50.03 2:33.87	14.99	+14.99
3	42.17 Lower Clarence Gemma Dane	5	2:43.21 (3) 2:43.21	5:40.31 (3) 2:57.10	8:27.43 (3) 2:47.12	11:06.73 2:39.30	16.70	+31.69
4	42.37 WARC Sarah Steger	4	2:47.36 (4) 2:47.36	6:08.67 (4) 3:21.31	9:17.22 (4) 3:08.55	12:05.07 2:47.85	58.34	+90.03
5	42.21 Ruyton GS Ellen Kett	1	3:13.46 (5) 3:13.46	6:41.13 (5) 3:27.67	9:48.11 (5) 3:06.98	12:36.38 2:48.27	31.31	+121.3
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 92 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.06 Centenary Bronty Morris	3	2:39.12 (1) 2:39.12	5:31.05 (1) 2:51.93	8:16.37 (1) 2:45.32	10:57.19 2:40.82	0.00	+0.00
2	42.08 Centenary Pippa Robinson	4	2:43.11 (2) 2:43.11	5:39.15 (2) 2:56.04	8:25.03 (2) 2:45.88	11:07.26 2:42.23	10.07	+10.07
3	42.22 Ruyton GS Lucy Aitken	1	3:06.84 (4) 3:06.84	6:05.04 (4) 2:58.20	8:50.93 (4) 2:45.89	11:22.78 2:31.85	15.52	+25.59
4	42.20 Pine Bronte Conachan	5	2:56.92 (3) 2:56.92	6:00.71 (3) 3:03.79	8:48.09 (3) 2:47.38	11:35.66 2:47.57	12.88	+38.47
5	42.25 Seymour Sophie Van de Ven	2	3:07.98 (5) 3:07.98	6:14.95 (5) 3:06.97	9:08.68 (5) 2:53.73	11:50.09 2:41.41	14.43	+52.90
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 93 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.13 Huon Mel Flanagan	3	2:43.57 (2) 2:43.57	5:26.99 (2) 2:43.42	8:03.67 (2) 2:36.68	10:35.95 2:32.28	0.00	+0.00
2	42.10 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... Tiarne Augustine	2	2:39.09 (1) 2:39.09	5:23.17 (1) 2:44.08	8:02.67 (1) 2:39.50	10:40.63 2:37.96	4.68	+4.68
3	42.18 Melbourne Selma Richter	4	2:49.12 (4) 2:49.12	5:37.34 (3) 2:48.22	8:14.29 (3) 2:36.95	10:46.35 2:32.06	5.72	+10.40
4	42.14 Kinross Wolaroi Annelise Corey	5	2:44.99 (3) 2:44.99	5:39.52 (4) 2:54.53	8:31.53 (4) 2:52.01	11:18.89 2:47.36	32.54	+42.94
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 94 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.09 Coomera AC Bianca Robinson	3	2:35.37 (1) 2:35.37	5:12.35 (1) 2:36.98	7:51.81 (1) 2:39.46	10:26.01 2:34.20	0.00	+0.00
2	42.19 Pine Alice Buda	2	2:51.50 (3) 2:51.50	5:30.39 (3) 2:38.89	8:03.10 (3) 2:32.71	10:29.38 2:26.28	3.37	+3.37
3	42.32 Torrens Briannah Thomas	4	2:42.09 (2) 2:42.09	5:21.11 (2) 2:39.02	7:59.11 (2) 2:38.00	10:40.55 2:41.44	11.17	+14.54
4	42.24 Ruyton GS Kashi Mogensen	5	2:59.30 (4) 2:59.30	5:52.24 (4) 2:52.94	8:44.65 (4) 2:52.41	11:31.38 2:46.73	50.83	+65.37
5	42.23 Ruyton GS Prue Heron Paterson	1	3:04.23 (5) 3:04.23	6:03.04 (5) 2:58.81	8:53.73 (5) 2:50.69	11:46.26 2:52.53	14.88	+80.25
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 95 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.36 UTS Kiri English-Hawke	3	2:30.70 (2) 2:30.70	5:06.69 (2) 2:35.99	7:39.08 (1) 2:32.39	10:14.16 2:35.08	0.00	+0.00
2	42.15 Lindisfarne Miranda Allender	4	2:29.15 (1) 2:29.15	5:04.85 (1) 2:35.70	7:42.09 (2) 2:37.24	10:20.56 2:38.47	6.40	+6.40
3	42.11 Hunter Valley Gram Aimee Hill	1	2:36.33 (3) 2:36.33	5:21.98 (3) 2:45.65	8:09.33 (3) 2:47.35	10:50.76 2:41.43	30.20	+36.60
4	42.04 Bris & GPS Cailin Bobbermen	5	2:37.17 (4) 2:37.17	5:26.88 (4) 2:49.71	8:15.24 (4) 2:48.36	10:52.61 2:37.37	1.85	+38.45
5	42.02 ANU Natalie Graf	2	2:46.28 (5) 2:46.28	5:35.52 (5) 2:49.24	8:24.12 (5) 2:48.60	11:08.79 2:44.67	16.18	+54.63
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 96 Under 19 Women's Single Scull							Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	42.29 Swans Maegan Thompson	3	2:27.63 (2) 2:27.63	4:56.93 (1) 2:29.30	7:26.18 (1) 2:29.25	9:53.78 2:27.60	0.00	+0.00
2	42.34 Trinity Lutheran Daisy Stubberfield	4	2:30.06 (3) 2:30.06	5:05.32 (3) 2:35.26	7:45.27 (2) 2:39.95	10:14.11 2:28.84	20.33	+20.33
3	42.07 Centenary Jo Whitfield	2	2:38.41 (4) 2:38.41	5:11.33 (4) 2:32.92	7:45.80 (3) 2:34.47	10:14.42 2:28.62	0.31	+20.64
4	42.16 Lower Clarence Rachael Anderson	5	2:25.45 (1) 2:25.45	5:04.98 (2) 2:39.53	7:49.81 (4) 2:44.83	10:32.42 2:42.61	18.00	+38.64
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 97 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	48.07 Bucks Ross Nightingale	3	2:10.64 (1) 2:10.64	4:38.03 (1) 2:27.39	7:04.50 (1) 2:26.47	9:43.37 2:38.87	0.00	+0.00		
2	48.06 Bucks Nathan Brown	2	2:12.34 (2) 2:12.34	4:42.11 (2) 2:29.77	7:14.78 (2) 2:32.67	9:50.15 2:35.37	6.78	+6.78		
3	48.26 Shoalhaven Alexander Richardson	5	2:16.01 (3) 2:16.01	5:04.31 (3) 2:48.30	7:42.13 (3) 2:37.82	10:15.94 2:33.81	25.79	+32.57		
	48.28 St Patricks Mitchell Digney	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated										

Race 98 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.32 Torrens Riley Lum	3	2:22.30 (1) 2:22.30	4:50.08 (1) 2:27.78	7:17.21 (1) 2:27.13	9:44.88 2:27.67	0.00	+0.00
2	48.04 ANA Gerard Ryan	4	2:24.90 (2) 2:24.90	4:52.88 (2) 2:27.98	7:21.90 (2) 2:29.02	9:50.96 2:29.06	6.08	+6.08
3	48.18 Fremantle Anthony Boston	5	2:25.93 (3) 2:25.93	5:01.19 (3) 2:35.26	7:42.90 (3) 2:41.71	10:14.80 2:31.90	23.84	+29.92
4	48.16 Corio Bay Angus Coverdale	2	2:35.35 (4) 2:35.35	5:12.19 (4) 2:36.84	7:48.05 (4) 2:35.86	10:24.49 2:36.44	9.69	+39.61
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 99 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.21 Kinross Wolaroi Daniel Whitehead	3	2:10.11 (1) 2:10.11	4:25.15 (1) 2:15.04	6:49.51 (1) 2:24.36	9:10.01 2:20.50	0.00	+0.00
2	48.33 Tweed Joel Collins	4	2:11.13 (2) 2:11.13	4:33.90 (2) 2:22.77	6:59.93 (2) 2:26.03	9:21.78 2:21.85	11.77	+11.77
3	48.19 Hunter Valley Gram Matthew Bajramovic	2	2:22.16 (3) 2:22.16	4:48.05 (3) 2:25.89	7:18.51 (3) 2:30.46	9:42.68 2:24.17	20.90	+32.67
4	48.08 Bunbury Cam Russell	1	2:31.09 (4) 2:31.09	5:02.24 (4) 2:31.15	7:32.05 (4) 2:29.81	9:51.49 2:19.44	8.81	+41.48
5	48.20 John 23rd Daniel Hunt	5	2:37.18 (5) 2:37.18	5:22.84 (5) 2:45.66	8:11.02 (5) 2:48.18	10:50.82 2:39.80	59.33	+100.8
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 100 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 4			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	48.22 Mosman Robin Molen-Grigull	5	2:17.41 (3) 2:17.41	4:40.08 (3) 2:22.67	6:59.71 (3) 2:19.63	9:10.20 2:10.49	0.00	+0.00		
2	48.02 Adelaide Uni Blaik Wilmot	4	2:15.83 (2) 2:15.83	4:38.52 (2) 2:22.69	6:59.15 (2) 2:20.63	9:13.68 2:14.53	3.48	+3.48		
3	48.05 ANU Charlie Mackenzie	3	2:14.10 (1) 2:14.10	4:37.74 (1) 2:23.64	6:58.03 (1) 2:20.29	9:20.53 2:22.50	6.85	+10.33		
4	48.25 Shoalhaven Damon McKay-Hosa	2	2:27.73 (4) 2:27.73	4:53.93 (4) 2:26.20	7:16.78 (4) 2:22.85	9:43.89 2:27.11	23.36	+33.69		
	48.12 CWC Michael Potts	1	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated										

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 101 Under 19 Men's Single Scull							Repechage 5	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	48.34 UWABC James Kerr	5	2:11.18 (1) 2:11.18			9:00.64	0.00	+0.00
2	48.29 Sydney Nicholas Matthes	4	2:17.27 (2) 2:17.27			9:27.74	27.10	+27.10
3	48.10 Canterbury Keith Hafsteins	1	2:21.46 (4) 2:21.46			9:33.34	5.60	+32.70
4	48.17 Corio Bay Josh Pelchen	3	2:20.83 (3) 2:20.83			9:37.49	4.15	+36.85
5	48.13 Corio Bay Nicholas Powers	2	2:24.78 (5) 2:24.78			9:45.33	7.84	+44.69
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 102 Under 19 Men's Single Scull						Repechage 6	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins			
1	48.01 Adelaide Uni (Shaun Hay)	4	9:21.39	0.00	+0.00		
2	48.27 Somerset BC (Henry Leef)	3	9:26.50	5.11	+5.11		
3	48.30 Sydney (Peter Ireland)	5	9:30.84	4.34	+9.45		
4	48.09 Bunbury (Liam Reeves)	1	9:32.30	1.46	+10.91		
5	48.15 Corio Bay (Matthew Benic)	2	9:51.29	18.99	+29.90		
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated							

Race 103 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	23.04 Bris & GPS/Commercial Maddie Edmunds, Jessica Hall	6	2:00.16 (1) 2:00.16	4:05.76 (1) 2:05.60	6:11.70 (1) 2:05.94	8:18.10 2:06.40	0.00	+0.00
2	23.01 ANA/Adelaide Olympia Aldersey, Ashleigh Miles	4	2:02.66 (2) 2:02.66	4:08.99 (2) 2:06.33	6:16.11 (2) 2:07.12	8:24.27 2:08.16	6.17	+6.17
3	23.09 Mercantile Katrina Bateman, Rebekah Hooper	5	2:05.90 (3) 2:05.90	4:15.65 (3) 2:09.75	6:28.33 (3) 2:12.68	8:39.81 2:11.48	15.54	+21.71
4	23.05 Bris & GPS/Uni of QLD Alex French, Eleanor Wilson	2	2:14.08 (4) 2:14.08	4:32.25 (4) 2:18.17	6:46.24 (4) 2:13.99	8:57.31 2:11.07	17.50	+39.21
5	23.02 ANU Natalie Graf, Jacqui Williams	1	2:21.50 (5) 2:21.50	4:48.96 (5) 2:27.46	7:14.19 (5) 2:25.23	9:33.34 2:19.15	36.03	+75.24
6	23.06 Newcastle Uni/Drummoyne Eleanor Marshall, Jessica Richardson	3	2:32.30 (6) 2:32.30	5:03.97 (6) 2:31.67	7:37.79 (6) 2:33.82	9:59.65 2:21.86	26.31	+101.5
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 349); Rest->Repechage								

Race 104 Under 23 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	23.11 Sydney Uni/Adelaide Molly Goodman, Ellena Winstanley	5	2:09.74 (1) 2:09.74	4:18.32 (1) 2:08.58	6:30.93 (1) 2:12.61	8:39.20 2:08.27	0.00	+0.00
2	23.12 UTS Lauren Temm, Victoria Delipetar	6	2:14.23 (3) 2:14.23	4:28.99 (3) 2:14.76	6:48.61 (3) 2:19.62	8:56.96 2:08.35	17.76	+17.76
3	23.03 Banks Emma Thomason, Chelsea Frawley	2	2:11.58 (2) 2:11.58	4:26.51 (2) 2:14.93	6:47.28 (2) 2:20.77	9:03.80 2:16.52	6.84	+24.60
4	23.08 Macquarie University Jenny Altherr, Candice Williams	3	2:15.82 (4) 2:15.82	4:35.81 (4) 2:19.99	7:01.76 (4) 2:25.95	9:18.04 2:16.28	14.24	+38.84
5	23.07 Fremantle Esther Cullity, Demi Williams	4	2:21.56 (5) 2:21.56	4:50.49 (5) 2:28.93	7:23.41 (5) 2:32.92	9:46.53 2:23.12	28.49	+67.33
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 349); Rest->Repechage								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 105 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.13 Sydney University Sasha Belonogoff, Ryan Edwards	5	1:47.23 (1) 1:47.23	3:37.82 (1) 1:50.59	5:30.28 (1) 1:52.46	7:21.16 1:50.88	0.00	+0.00
2	29.02 Canberra/Grammarians Ben Morley, Nicholas Barnier	2	1:53.20 (5) 1:53.20	3:46.76 (4) 1:53.56	5:39.54 (4) 1:52.78	7:24.60 1:45.06	3.44	+3.44
3	29.11 Pine Will Lindores, Chris Anderson	3	1:50.11 (3) 1:50.11	3:43.13 (2) 1:53.02	5:36.38 (2) 1:53.25	7:24.87 1:48.49	0.27	+3.71
4	29.14 Sydney University Hamish Playfair, Thomas McClintock	4	1:49.79 (2) 1:49.79	3:43.86 (3) 1:54.07	5:37.36 (3) 1:53.50	7:24.90 1:47.54	0.03	+3.74
5	29.05 Huon Erik Rowan, Tobias Tenbenschel	6	1:52.31 (4) 1:52.31	3:53.84 (5) 2:01.53	5:57.73 (5) 2:03.89	8:00.43 2:02.70	35.53	+39.27
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 106 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.09 Mosman Rory Glover, Jay Ditmarsch	3	1:49.76 (1) 1:49.76	3:41.23 (1) 1:51.47	5:40.15 (1) 1:58.92	7:36.98 1:56.83	0.00	+0.00
2	29.06 Melbourne Uni Sam Mason, Jordon Smith	2	1:57.57 (4) 1:57.57	3:50.34 (3) 1:52.77	5:49.49 (3) 1:59.15	7:44.10 1:54.61	7.12	+7.12
3	29.04 Huon Max Rowan, Wilson Mure	5	1:51.16 (2) 1:51.16	3:45.21 (2) 1:54.05	5:46.87 (2) 2:01.66	7:45.66 1:58.79	1.56	+8.68
4	29.07 Mercantile Peter Browne, Joshua Cukurins	4	1:54.83 (3) 1:54.83	3:51.19 (4) 1:56.36	5:52.52 (4) 2:01.33	7:51.41 1:58.89	5.75	+14.43
5	29.15 UTS Jonathan Camp, Anthony Delipetar	6	2:03.55 (5) 2:03.55	4:07.46 (5) 2:03.91	6:19.57 (5) 2:12.11	8:25.92 2:06.35	34.51	+48.94
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 107 Under 23 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	29.08 Mersey/UWABC Grant Adendorff, Taylor Wilczynski	5	1:48.96 (2) 1:48.96	3:44.58 (1) 1:55.62	5:40.99 (1) 1:56.41	7:35.09 1:54.10	0.00	+0.00
2	29.10 Mosman/St George Steven Peile, Jacob Waller	4	1:49.68 (3) 1:49.68	3:49.41 (3) 1:59.73	5:48.30 (3) 1:58.89	7:41.03 1:52.73	5.94	+5.94
3	29.01 Bucks Jack Pears, Max McQueeney	2	1:48.08 (1) 1:48.08	3:46.47 (2) 1:58.39	5:46.76 (2) 2:00.29	7:45.18 1:58.42	4.15	+10.09
4	29.12 Pine/The Sthport School Ollie Smith, Tom Coates	6	1:52.94 (4) 1:52.94	3:57.51 (4) 2:04.57	6:04.28 (4) 2:06.77	8:05.52 2:01.24	20.34	+30.43
5	29.03 Champion Lakes Boating Lee Blackwell, Daniel Foucar	3	2:03.39 (5) 2:03.39	4:20.71 (5) 2:17.32	6:29.61 (5) 2:08.90	8:30.58 2:00.97	25.06	+55.49
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 108 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	36.04 Bris & GPS Amy James, Gabby Kukla	3	2:08.59 (1) 2:08.59	4:18.63 (1) 2:10.04	6:27.78 (1) 2:09.15	8:37.39 2:09.61	0.00	+0.00		
2	36.07 Melbourne Uni Alex Clark, Emily Balmaks	4	2:11.49 (3) 2:11.49	4:21.76 (3) 2:10.27	6:29.34 (2) 2:07.58	8:38.33 2:08.99	0.94	+0.94		
3	36.09 Swans/Tamar Monique Clark, Cassidi Young	5	2:10.21 (2) 2:10.21	4:19.90 (2) 2:09.69	6:32.76 (3) 2:12.86	8:45.46 2:12.70	7.13	+8.07		
4	36.03 Bris & GPS Alice Doring, Alana Hewish	6	2:12.79 (4) 2:12.79	4:24.65 (4) 2:11.86	6:39.73 (4) 2:15.08	8:50.37 2:10.64	4.91	+12.98		
	36.12 Centenary Bronty Morris, Jo Whitfield*	2	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 359); Rest->Repechage										

*substitute

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 109 Under 23 Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	36.06 Huon Eve Mure, Georgia Nesbitt	2	2:03.42 (2) 2:03.42	4:09.57 (1) 2:06.15	6:17.64 (1) 2:08.07	8:21.20 2:03.56	0.00	+0.00
2	36.14 UWABC/ANA Emma Jones, Thea Adamson	6	2:01.88 (1) 2:01.88	4:10.69 (2) 2:08.81	6:18.56 (2) 2:07.87	8:21.97 2:03.41	0.77	+0.77
3	36.05 Fremantle Megan Kua, Jessica Bowyer	4	2:13.14 (4) 2:13.14	4:28.90 (3) 2:15.76	6:40.93 (3) 2:12.03	8:47.72 2:06.79	25.75	+26.52
4	36.02 Barwon Alice Morgan, Margeaux Thompson	5	2:10.97 (3) 2:10.97	4:30.18 (4) 2:19.21	6:50.82 (4) 2:20.64	9:07.08 2:16.26	19.36	+45.88
	36.08 Melbourne Uni Stephanie Radford, Hannah Clark	3	SCRATCHED					
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 359); Rest->Repechage								

Race 110 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.05 Huon Declan Martin, Toby Pitt	2	1:56.74 (2) 1:56.74	3:52.22 (1) 1:55.48	5:50.47 (1) 1:58.25	7:47.86 1:57.39	0.00	+0.00
2	39.02 Commercial Gabriel Cryle, Brendan Fischer	3	1:54.41 (1) 1:54.41	3:52.49 (2) 1:58.08	5:51.48 (2) 1:58.99	7:51.44 1:59.96	3.58	+3.58
3	39.09 Newcastle University Chris Maytom, Jack Hanley	5	1:59.58 (4) 1:59.58	3:59.67 (4) 2:00.09	6:02.13 (4) 2:02.46	8:00.42 1:58.29	8.98	+12.56
4	39.10 St George Benjamin Crooks, James Chuter	6	1:57.42 (3) 1:57.42	3:59.01 (3) 2:01.59	6:01.35 (3) 2:02.34	8:00.73 1:59.38	0.31	+12.87
5	39.11 Swans/Trinity College Taylor Wellstead, Cameron Fowler	4	2:00.89 (5) 2:00.89	4:00.69 (5) 1:59.80	6:02.98 (5) 2:02.29	8:03.96 2:00.98	3.23	+16.10
6	39.03 Fremantle Mathew Jones, Aidan Dunnill	1	2:03.65 (6) 2:03.65	4:09.74 (6) 2:06.09	6:12.71 (6) 2:02.97	8:13.01 2:00.30	9.05	+25.15
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 360); Rest->Repechage								

Race 111 Under 23 Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	39.06 Mercantile/Melbourne Uni Jackson Harrison, Red Matthews	5	1:48.55 (2) 1:48.55	3:42.57 (1) 1:54.02	5:40.83 (1) 1:58.26	7:36.26 1:55.43	0.00	+0.00
2	39.12 Murray Bridge/Adelaide ... Kai Ward, Adrian Miegel	6	1:55.08 (5) 1:55.08	3:50.67 (3) 1:55.59	5:49.23 (3) 1:58.56	7:39.48 1:50.25	3.22	+3.22
3	39.07 Mercantile Tim Day, Will Day	4	1:47.40 (1) 1:47.40	3:44.35 (2) 1:56.95	5:46.43 (2) 2:02.08	7:45.47 1:59.04	5.99	+9.21
4	39.08 Mosman/Balmain James Waldersee, William Clark	3	1:54.47 (4) 1:54.47	3:52.23 (4) 1:57.76	5:55.06 (4) 2:02.83	7:53.74 1:58.68	8.27	+17.48
5	39.01 ANA/UWABC Charles Ravine, Alex Murphy	2	1:51.16 (3) 1:51.16	3:53.94 (5) 2:02.78	5:59.04 (5) 2:05.10	7:58.64 1:59.60	4.90	+22.38
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 360); Rest->Repechage								

Race 112 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	56.09 Glebe/Centenary Chloe Davison, Natalia Dou	2	2:08.69 (2) 2:08.69	4:21.98 (1) 2:13.29	6:35.49 (1) 2:13.51	8:54.32 2:18.83	0.00	+0.00
2	56.14 Newcastle Grammar Tia-Rose Mills, Caitlin Davis	4	2:07.62 (1) 2:07.62	4:25.15 (2) 2:17.53	6:42.65 (2) 2:17.50	9:03.76 2:21.11	9.44	+9.44
3	56.23 Uni of QLD Samantha Davidson, Kate Rowan	5	2:17.70 (4) 2:17.70	4:41.25 (4) 2:23.55	7:02.96 (3) 2:21.71	9:22.35 2:19.39	18.59	+28.03
4	56.22 Trinity Catholic/Grafton Sarah Kitcher, Calla Gould-Whaley	1	2:16.94 (3) 2:16.94	4:40.03 (3) 2:23.09	7:03.18 (4) 2:23.15	9:25.25 2:22.07	2.90	+30.93
5	56.16 Perth College Imogen Blow, Chloe Nisbet	6	2:19.81 (5) 2:19.81	4:43.70 (5) 2:23.89	7:09.78 (5) 2:26.08	9:34.71 2:24.93	9.46	+40.39
6	56.19 Swans Sabina Fischer, Katelin Nelson	3	2:27.73 (6) 2:27.73	5:04.90 (6) 2:37.17	7:46.81 (6) 2:41.91	10:23.15 2:36.34	48.44	+88.83
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 113 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	56.12 MLC School Amy Dunn, Brianna Caputo	4	2:05.30 (1) 2:05.30	4:18.35 2:13.05	6:34.22 (1) 2:15.87	8:45.53 2:11.31	0.00	+0.00
2	56.08 Fremantle Samantha Brenz-Verca, Erin Davies	2	2:06.70 (2) 2:06.70	4:21.05 2:14.35	6:39.78 (2) 2:18.73	8:53.44 2:13.66	7.91	+7.91
3	56.15 Perth College Genevieve Vinciguerra, Denika Kelsall	3	2:10.82 (4) 2:10.82	4:29.09 2:18.27	6:51.77 (3) 2:22.68	9:06.06 2:14.29	12.62	+20.53
4	56.02 Bris & GPS Brittany Barham, Renee Pihan	1	2:07.19 (3) 2:07.19	4:28.03 2:20.84	6:52.28 (4) 2:24.25	9:17.98 2:25.70	11.92	+32.45
5	56.13 New Norfolk Caitlin Ketley, Georgia Parry	5	2:15.41 (5) 2:15.41	4:39.92 2:24.51	7:05.21 (5) 2:25.29	9:30.27 2:25.06	12.29	+44.74
6	56.11 John 23rd Mariah Mwipatayi, Leesha Green	6	3:32.25 (6) 3:32.25		10:40.76 (6) 4:19.24	15:00.00	329.73	+374.4
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 114 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	56.03 Bundaberg Demi Pressler-McHugh, Emma Pressler-McHugh	6	2:06.13 (1) 2:06.13	4:19.84 (1) 2:13.71	6:33.98 (1) 2:14.14	8:52.70 2:18.72	0.00	+0.00
2	56.10 Grafton/Lower Clarence Sheridan Duck, Georgia Philp	1	2:11.49 (2) 2:11.49	4:32.85 (2) 2:21.36	6:51.11 (2) 2:18.26	9:07.91 2:16.80	15.21	+15.21
3	56.18 Perth College Mackenzie Huggins, Ashleigh Yukich	4	2:18.65 (4) 2:18.65	4:39.86 (4) 2:21.21	6:57.75 (3) 2:17.89	9:13.71 2:15.96	5.80	+21.01
4	56.17 Perth College Paige Curtis, Ashleigh Haddon	3	2:16.67 (3) 2:16.67	4:38.74 (3) 2:22.07	6:58.68 (4) 2:19.94	9:18.06 2:19.38	4.35	+25.36
5	56.06 Fremantle Jessica Murray, Lauren Warschauer	5	2:23.07 (5) 2:23.07	4:52.62 (5) 2:29.55	7:17.30 (5) 2:24.68	9:39.72 2:22.42	21.66	+47.02
	56.05 Canterbury Hollie Hegarty, Kellie Thompson	2	DID NOT START					
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 115 Under 17 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	56.24 Unley/Torrens Mackenzie Lum, Anna Calina Schanze	2	1:58.06 (1) 1:58.06	4:05.26 (1) 2:07.20	6:14.54 (1) 2:09.28	8:25.27 2:10.73	0.00	+0.00
2	56.01 Bris & GPS/Toowong Olivia Bowler, Natasha MacDonald	4	2:03.16 (2) 2:03.16	4:13.71 (2) 2:10.55	6:24.22 (2) 2:10.51	8:28.21 2:03.99	2.94	+2.94
3	56.04 Bundaberg/Centenary Jessie-Claire Smith, Melanie Schmeider	1	2:04.78 (3) 2:04.78	4:14.77 (3) 2:09.99	6:31.51 (3) 2:16.74	8:44.03 2:12.52	15.82	+18.76
4	56.21 Swans Emily Hains, Anna Houston	3	2:09.10 (4) 2:09.10	4:26.79 (4) 2:17.69	6:53.36 (4) 2:26.57	9:13.16 2:19.80	29.13	+47.89
5	56.20 Swans Maoliosa Phelan, Lucy Jenkins	6	2:13.78 (5) 2:13.78	4:33.23 (5) 2:19.45	6:58.93 (5) 2:25.70	9:18.38 2:19.45	5.22	+53.11
6	56.07 Fremantle Simona Vitelli, Gabriela Bekir-Fuente	5	2:20.19 (6) 2:20.19	4:51.75 (6) 2:31.56	7:28.53 (6) 2:36.78	9:57.71 2:29.18	39.33	+92.44
Progress : 1->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 116 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	59.11 Prince Alfred William Burfield, Thomas Vasileff	5	1:51.58 (1) 1:51.58	3:50.57 (1) 1:58.99	5:51.90 (1) 2:01.33	7:48.71 1:56.81	0.00	+0.00
2	59.12 St Virgils Alec Paterson, Jack Harrison	6	1:52.91 (2) 1:52.91	3:55.00 (2) 2:02.09	6:00.12 (3) 2:05.12	7:56.85 1:56.73	8.14	+8.14
3	59.16 Hutchins Jock Stalker, Edward Jeanneret	3	1:54.29 (3) 1:54.29	3:55.30 (3) 2:01.01	5:59.15 (2) 2:03.85	7:58.21 1:59.06	1.36	+9.50
4	59.14 Swans Milan Vaswani, Matthew Stubberfield	4	1:56.79 (4) 1:56.79	4:01.88 (4) 2:05.09	6:07.08 (4) 2:05.20	8:02.50 1:55.42	4.29	+13.79
5	59.07 Haileybury Jackson Roper, James McWilliam	2	2:08.13 (5) 2:08.13	4:24.55 (5) 2:16.42	6:39.21 (5) 2:14.66	8:46.83 2:07.62	44.33	+58.12
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 117 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	59.05 Guildford Fraser Pensini, Gavin Pensini	5	1:52.50 (1) 1:52.50	3:51.48 (1) 1:58.98	5:52.60 (1) 2:01.12	7:48.96 1:56.36	0.00	+0.00
2	59.04 Fremantle Thomas White, Conor Noonan	6	1:55.65 (2) 1:55.65	4:05.55 (3) 2:09.90	6:11.12 (3) 2:05.57	8:06.72 1:55.60	17.76	+17.76
3	59.02 Essendon Thomas Bray, Alex Buller	3	1:56.57 (3) 1:56.57	4:02.56 (2) 2:05.99	6:07.78 (2) 2:05.22	8:09.88 2:02.10	3.16	+20.92
4	59.03 Fremantle Solomon Holliday, Douglas McDonald	4	2:01.80 (5) 2:01.80	4:10.22 (5) 2:08.42	6:15.11 (4) 2:04.89	8:16.16 2:01.05	6.28	+27.20
5	59.09 Newcastle Grammar Chris Boyle*, Nick Filmer	2	2:01.21 (4) 2:01.21	4:09.35 (4) 2:08.14	6:17.03 (5) 2:07.68	8:19.98 2:02.95	3.82	+31.02
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

Race 118 Under 17 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	59.10 Newcastle Grammar Samuel Hall, Tim Moore	4	1:49.28 (2) 1:49.28	3:44.17 (1) 1:54.89	5:39.56 (1) 1:55.39	7:30.28 1:50.72	0.00	+0.00
2	59.06 Guildford Ben Davies, Ashton Brown	2	1:48.56 (1) 1:48.56	3:45.66 (2) 1:57.10	5:41.70 (2) 1:56.04	7:34.79 1:53.09	4.51	+4.51
3	59.01 Essendon Jay Finn, Tyron Boorman	6	1:52.48 (3) 1:52.48	3:50.01 (3) 1:57.53	5:47.45 (3) 1:57.44	7:41.20 1:53.75	6.41	+10.92
4	59.17 Torrens/Unley Austin Zilm, Jack Stark	5	1:55.80 (4) 1:55.80	3:54.84 (4) 1:59.04	5:52.46 (4) 1:57.62	7:46.38 1:53.92	5.18	+16.10
5	59.08 Hunter Valley Gram Isaac Pockney, Bryce Thomas	3	1:56.41 (5) 1:56.41	4:03.30 (5) 2:06.89	6:07.72 (5) 2:04.42	8:07.55 1:59.83	21.17	+37.27
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 119 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.04 Centenary/Tweed Emily Carey, Pippa Robinson	4	1:55.14 (1) 1:55.14	3:56.98 (1) 2:01.84	6:00.42 (1) 2:03.44	7:57.68 1:57.26	0.00	+0.00
2	43.22 Torrens/Adelaide Uni Narelle Badenoch, Briannah Thomas	6	2:01.25 (4) 2:01.25	4:01.77 (2) 2:00.52	6:03.49 (2) 2:01.72	8:00.69 1:57.20	3.01	+3.01
3	43.18 Swans Cassidi Young, Zoe Thornton	5	1:58.99 (2) 1:58.99	4:04.78 (3) 2:05.79	6:12.59 (3) 2:07.81	8:11.74 1:59.15	11.05	+14.06
4	43.02 Bris & GPS Genevieve Christou, Elizabeth Dawson	1	2:01.94 (5) 2:01.94	4:10.41 (5) 2:08.47	6:18.15 (5) 2:07.74	8:20.80 2:02.65	9.06	+23.12
5	43.12 Lower Clarence Gemma Dane, Rachael Anderson	3	2:00.58 (3) 2:00.58	4:08.32 (4) 2:07.74	6:17.78 (4) 2:09.46	8:26.14 2:08.36	5.34	+28.46
6	43.08 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... Tiarne Augustine, Daisy Stubberfield	2	2:05.65 (6) 2:05.65	4:20.72 (6) 2:15.07	6:39.12 (6) 2:18.40	8:54.06 2:14.94	27.92	+56.38
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 120 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.17 Swans Lilly Tinapple, Natasha Gay	5	1:50.33 (1) 1:50.33	3:43.54 (1) 1:53.21	5:43.05 (1) 1:59.51	7:44.33 2:01.28	0.00	+0.00
2	43.19 Swans Maegan Thompson, Catherine Woodall	1	1:56.54 (2) 1:56.54	3:55.04 (2) 1:58.50	5:56.53 (2) 2:01.49	8:01.12 2:04.59	16.79	+16.79
3	43.16 Ruyton GS Prue Heron Paterson, Ellen Kett	2	2:02.13 (3) 2:02.13	4:09.67 (3) 2:07.54	6:21.87 (3) 2:12.20	8:37.21 2:15.34	36.09	+52.88
4	43.03 Canterbury Natasha Day, Kim Day	6	2:06.29 (5) 2:06.29	4:14.96 (4) 2:08.67	6:27.66 (4) 2:12.70	8:40.05 2:12.39	2.84	+55.72
5	43.10 Hunter Valley Gram Georgia Bowd, Gabrielle Giles*	4	2:04.75 (4) 2:04.75	4:17.78 (5) 2:13.03	6:33.77 (5) 2:15.99	8:52.92 2:19.15	12.87	+68.59
6	43.06 Fremantle Emily Kempin, Morgan Schaafsma	3	2:11.60 (6) 2:11.60	4:30.62 (6) 2:19.02	6:54.91 (6) 2:24.29	9:24.65 2:29.74	31.73	+100.3
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute	

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 121 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 3			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	43.11 Huon Eleni Kalimnios, Mel Flanagan	5	1:52.92 (1) 1:52.92	3:51.57 (1) 1:58.65	6:01.06 (1) 2:09.49	8:12.07 2:11.01	0.00	+0.00		
2	43.01 Bris & GPS/Hunter Valle... Aimee Hill*, Cailin Bobbermen	3	1:58.86 (2) 1:58.86	4:00.91 (2) 2:02.05	6:12.94 (2) 2:12.03	8:24.52 2:11.58	12.45	+12.45		
3	43.13 Pine Bronte Conachan, Alice Buda	2	1:59.31 (3) 1:59.31	4:03.25 (3) 2:03.94	6:16.02 (3) 2:12.77	8:30.33 2:14.31	5.81	+18.26		
4	43.09 Hunter Valley Gram Shannon Grassby*, Brin Anseline-McCaskie	1	2:04.24 (4) 2:04.24	4:15.90 (4) 2:11.66	6:35.52 (4) 2:19.62	8:54.10 2:18.58	23.77	+42.03		
5	43.05 Champion Lakes Boating Lee-Anne Parker, Hayley Cannon	4	2:12.21 (5) 2:12.21	4:33.25 (5) 2:21.04	7:08.59 (5) 2:35.34	9:37.47 2:28.88	43.37	+85.40		
	43.20 Sydney University/UTS Kiri English-Hawke, Holly Lawrence	6	SCRATCHED							
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage							*substitute			

Race 122 Under 19 Women's Double Scull							Heat 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	43.21 Tamar Chloe Ranicar, Stephanie Williams	2	1:52.83 (2) 1:52.83	3:51.01 (1) 1:58.18	5:56.10 (1) 2:05.09	8:01.18 2:05.08	0.00	+0.00
2	43.07 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... Bianca Robinson, Rosalind Cartmill	6	1:52.13 (1) 1:52.13	3:55.21 (2) 2:03.08	6:03.68 (2) 2:08.47	8:13.84 2:10.16	12.66	+12.66
3	43.14 Pymble Ladies Phoebe Donovan, Serena Cox	3	1:57.29 (3) 1:57.29	4:02.32 (3) 2:05.03	6:14.96 (3) 2:12.64	8:28.81 2:13.85	14.97	+27.63
4	43.15 Ruyton GS Lucy Aitken, Kashi Mogensen	4	1:58.48 (4) 1:58.48	4:10.59 (4) 2:12.11	6:24.44 (4) 2:13.85	8:43.72 2:19.28	14.91	+42.54
5	43.23 WARC/Bucks Abbie Crow, Sarah Steger	5	2:03.14 (5) 2:03.14	4:16.47 (5) 2:13.33	6:33.96 (5) 2:17.49	8:51.49 2:17.53	7.77	+50.31
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 123 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.10 Mosman Ross Jarvis, Robin Molen-Grigull	3	1:40.76 (2) 1:40.76	3:27.49 (1) 1:46.73	5:18.21 (1) 1:50.72	7:15.33 1:57.12	0.00	+0.00
2	49.06 Corio Bay Josh Pelchen, Joseph Dingle	6	1:38.89 (1) 1:38.89	3:27.86 (2) 1:48.97	5:20.96 (2) 1:53.10	7:23.99 2:03.03	8.66	+8.66
3	49.02 ANA Michael Giles-Beere, Mitchell Boros	4	1:41.57 (3) 1:41.57	3:30.83 (3) 1:49.26	5:26.98 (3) 1:56.15	7:29.79 2:02.81	5.80	+14.46
4	49.05 Centenary/Coomera AC Michael Potts, Tobias Smith	1	1:43.71 (4) 1:43.71	3:34.07 (4) 1:50.36	5:31.30 (4) 1:57.23	7:31.24 1:59.94	1.45	+15.91
5	49.07 Corio Bay Angus Coverdale, Nicholas Powers	2	1:44.71 (5) 1:44.71	3:38.80 (5) 1:54.09	5:38.87 (5) 2:00.07	7:40.41 2:01.54	9.17	+25.08
6	49.04 Bunbury Liam Reeves, Cam Russell	5	1:53.30 (6) 1:53.30	3:51.83 (6) 1:58.53	5:53.14 (6) 2:01.31	7:57.76 2:04.62	17.35	+42.43
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 124 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.14 Hutchins Will Fergusson, Richard Giblin	2	1:40.75 (1) 1:40.75	3:34.17 (1) 1:53.42	5:37.33 (1) 2:03.16	7:40.42 2:03.09	0.00	+0.00
2	49.03 Bucks Nathan Brown, Ross Nightingale	6	1:45.82 (4) 1:45.82	3:43.67 (3) 1:57.85	5:48.67 (3) 2:05.00	7:42.28 1:53.61	1.86	+1.86
3	49.11 Newcastle Grammar William Rodgers, Ben Robinson	3	1:41.74 (2) 1:41.74	3:38.43 (2) 1:56.69	5:43.87 (2) 2:05.44	7:43.23 1:59.36	0.95	+2.81
4	49.13 Shoalhaven Damon McKay-Hosa, Alexander Richardson	5	1:55.92 (6) 1:55.92	3:54.41 (5) 1:58.49	6:02.10 (4) 2:07.69	8:05.52 2:03.42	22.29	+25.10
5	49.09 Kinross Wolaroï Charles McIntosh, Jake Coleman	4	1:52.10 (5) 1:52.10	3:58.39 (6) 2:06.29	6:15.21 (5) 2:16.82	8:25.86 2:10.65	20.34	+45.44
6	49.15 Uni of QLD/Somerset BC Henry Leef, Matt Hart	1	1:45.11 (3) 1:45.11	3:44.35 (4) 1:59.24	7:24.92 (6) 3:40.57	10:40.62 3:15.70	134.76	+180.2
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 125 Under 19 Men's Double Scull							Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	49.17 UWABC/ANA Gerard Ryan, James Kerr	2	1:55.69 (2) 1:55.69	4:00.58 (2) 2:04.89	5:59.85 (2) 1:59.27	7:48.90 1:49.05	0.00	+0.00
2	49.16 Uni of QLD/Torrens Riley Lum, Daniel McCarthy	6	1:54.27 (1) 1:54.27	3:57.35 (1) 2:03.08	5:57.40 (1) 2:00.05	7:52.21 1:54.81	3.31	+3.31
3	49.12 Newcastle Grammar Angus Hedges, Oliver Kleyn	4	1:59.06 (3) 1:59.06	4:07.35 (3) 2:08.29	6:12.30 (3) 2:04.95	8:11.82 1:59.52	19.61	+22.92
4	49.01 Adelaide Uni Blaik Wilmot, Shaun Hay	5	2:01.17 (4) 2:01.17	4:13.71 (4) 2:12.54	6:20.92 (4) 2:07.21	8:17.59 1:56.67	5.77	+28.69
5	49.08 Haileybury Thomas Houghton, Thomas Diggerson	3	2:06.63 (5) 2:06.63	4:20.34 (5) 2:13.71	6:27.13 (5) 2:06.79	8:29.29 2:02.16	11.70	+40.39
Progress : 1,2->Semi-Final; Rest->Repechage								

Race 126 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.05 St Patricks/Friends Cooper,Reeve,Digney,Marsden,c:Kilpatrick	5	1:41.79 (2) 1:41.79	3:30.69 (2) 1:48.90	5:20.13 (1) 1:49.44	7:14.75 1:54.62	0.00	+0.00
2	53.04 Scotch Oakburn Brient,Hughes,Francis,Thompson,c:Dixon - Douglas	6	1:41.54 (1) 1:41.54	3:30.31 (1) 1:48.77	5:27.71 (2) 1:57.40	7:20.48 1:52.77	5.73	+5.73
3	53.06 Sydney Ireland,Matthes,Stait,Madeley,c:Phelan	3	1:46.21 (4) 1:46.21	3:35.93 (4) 1:49.72	5:29.72 (3) 1:53.79	7:23.07 1:53.35	2.59	+8.32
4	53.09 Xavier Turner*,Hicks*,Margin,Gehrig,c:O'Sullivan	4	1:44.27 (3) 1:44.27	3:34.84 (3) 1:50.57	5:33.53 (4) 1:58.69	7:28.53 1:55.00	5.46	+13.78
5	53.08 Unley Heliotis,Ingham,James,Straatman,c:Lundy	2	1:47.55 (5) 1:47.55	3:41.98 (5) 1:54.43	5:42.27 (5) 2:00.29	7:38.95 1:56.68	10.42	+24.20
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 368); Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 127 Under 19 Men's Coxed Four							Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	53.03 Kinross Wolaroi Brockman,Lockwood,Haege,Whittaker,c:Plant	3	1:43.41 (1) 1:43.41	3:35.66 (1) 1:52.25	5:31.72 (1) 1:56.06	7:24.11 1:52.39	0.00	+0.00
2	53.10 Xavier McKay*,Wright*,Henderson,Denton,c:Rickard	4	1:44.55 (2) 1:44.55	3:38.20 (2) 1:53.65	5:35.07 (2) 1:56.87	7:28.32 1:53.25	4.21	+4.21
3	53.07 Hutchins Bannon,White,Green,Johnston,c:Downie	5	1:47.64 (3) 1:47.64	3:43.67 (3) 1:56.03	5:42.39 (3) 1:58.72	7:37.50 1:55.11	9.18	+13.39
4	53.01 Hawthorn/Essendon Bromley,Ormonde,Barnes,Chong-Halliday,c:Shannon	2	1:49.28 (4) 1:49.28	3:47.21 (4) 1:57.93	5:47.93 (4) 2:00.72	7:44.64 1:56.71	7.14	+20.53
5	53.02 John 23rd Vivian,Wallace,Gorey,Wallington,c:Viljoen	6	1:52.55 (5) 1:52.55	3:59.45 (5) 2:06.90	6:11.69 (5) 2:12.24	8:16.50 2:04.81	31.86	+52.39
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 368); Rest->Repechage								*substitute

Race 128 Open Women's Double Scull							Heat 1			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	02.03 Pine/Adelaide Uni Renee Chatterton, Emma McCarthy	3	1:59.63 (1) 1:59.63	3:55.82 (1) 1:56.19	5:58.76 (1) 2:02.94	7:55.65 1:56.89	0.00	+0.00		
2	02.07 UTS/Sydney Tess Gerrand, Monique Heinke	7	2:00.32 (2) 2:00.32	3:59.97 (2) 1:59.65	6:03.86 (2) 2:03.89	8:01.21 1:57.35	5.56	+5.56		
3	02.05 Toowong Clare Raven, Louise Raven	1	2:06.93 (4) 2:06.93	4:01.28 (3) 1:54.35	6:06.46 (3) 2:05.18	8:06.79 2:00.33	5.58	+11.14		
4	02.04 Sydney Laura Fau, Jennifer Edge	6	2:00.89 (3) 2:00.89	4:08.05 (4) 2:07.16	6:19.43 (4) 2:11.38	8:24.58 2:05.15	17.79	+28.93		
5	02.01 Banks Emma Thomason, Chelsea Frawley	5	2:07.04 (5) 2:07.04	4:23.43 (6) 2:16.39	6:38.72 (6) 2:15.29	8:39.24 2:00.52	14.66	+43.59		
6	02.02 Macquarie University Neylan Ozdek, Juliette Mackay	2	2:10.16 (6) 2:10.16	4:18.02 (5) 2:07.86	6:36.48 (5) 2:18.46	8:42.91 2:06.43	3.67	+47.26		
	02.06 Uni of QLD/Pine Peta Eddington, Francesca Paterson	4	SCRATCHED							
Progress : All to Final										

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 129 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	08.04 Lindisfarne/Mercantile-... David Crawshay, Scott Brennan	5	1:40.26 (1) 1:40.26	3:21.37 (1) 1:41.11	5:06.61 (1) 1:45.24	6:50.93 1:44.32	0.00	+0.00
2	08.01 ANU Riley Owen, David Wright	3	1:40.61 (2) 1:40.61	3:24.02 (2) 1:43.41	5:10.54 (2) 1:46.52	6:54.83 1:44.29	3.90	+3.90
3	08.02 Fremantle Peter Holliday, Ben Williams	4	1:46.18 (4) 1:46.18	3:32.66 (4) 1:46.48	5:17.66 (3) 1:45.00	7:03.33 1:45.67	8.50	+12.40
4	08.05 Mercantile Lachlan McKinnon, Darcy Frawley	2	1:45.64 (3) 1:45.64	3:32.30 (3) 1:46.66	5:22.27 (4) 1:49.97	7:11.27 1:49.00	7.94	+20.34
5	08.10 UTS Michael Keene, Alessandro Aducci	6	1:50.15 (5) 1:50.15	3:41.07 (5) 1:50.92	5:30.53 (5) 1:49.46	7:13.13 1:42.60	1.86	+22.20
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 297); Rest->Repechage								

Race 130 Open Men's Double Scull							Heat 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	08.03 Huon/UTS Roderick Chisholm, Tom Gibson	2	1:38.49 (1) 1:38.49	3:17.89 (1) 1:39.40	4:59.70 (1) 1:41.81	6:44.57 1:44.87	0.00	+0.00		
2	08.09 Tamar Blair Tunevitsch, Alister Foot	5	1:39.58 (2) 1:39.58	3:20.69 (2) 1:41.11	5:06.30 (2) 1:45.61	6:51.28 1:44.98	6.71	+6.71		
3	08.08 Sydney/UTS Aleksander Berzins, Kurt Spencer	3	1:44.09 (3) 1:44.09	3:33.66 (3) 1:49.57	5:26.63 (3) 1:52.97	7:18.69 1:52.06	27.41	+34.12		
	08.06 Newcastle University Chris Maytom, Jack Hanley	4	DID NOT START							
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 297); Rest->Repechage										

Race 131 Under 23 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	27.05 Swans Composite Aldersey, Volker, White, Miles, Tinapple, Rowe, Vermeersch, Hagan, c: Ferguson	5	1:39.17 (3) 1:39.17	3:21.62 (1) 1:42.45	5:09.14 (1) 1:47.52	6:53.13 1:43.99	0.00	+0.00
2	27.06 Sydney Uni Composite Tarrant, Brusasco, White, Yerrell, Beale, Krippner, Sheldrick, Winstanley, c: Fick	2	1:43.90 (4) 1:43.90	3:32.08 (3) 1:48.18	5:23.93 (2) 1:51.85	7:08.53 1:44.60	15.40	+15.40
3	27.04 Mercantile Cleary, Dunkley-Smith, Sutherland, Steele, Bateman, Hooper, Daniher, Canty, c: Orr	4	1:36.71 (1) 1:36.71	3:28.31 (2) 1:51.60	5:24.71 (3) 1:56.40	7:10.49 1:45.78	1.96	+17.36
4	27.01 Bris & GPS Composite Bryant, Kiely, Macfarlane, Jones, Wilson, Edmunds, Hall, Hill, c: Fitzgerald	3	1:45.01 (5) 1:45.01	3:33.69 (4) 1:48.68	5:27.45 (4) 1:53.76	7:13.00 1:45.55	2.51	+19.87
5	27.02 Huon Composite Crow, Florence, Ranicar, Williams, Clark, Kalimnios, Wilson, Flanagan, c: Muirhead	1	1:52.04 (6) 1:52.04	3:51.51 (6) 1:59.47	5:52.10 (5) 2:00.59	7:43.97 1:51.87	30.97	+50.84
6	27.03 Melbourne Uni/Commercial Albert*, Morrison, Forbes, Kerin, Thomas, Ward, Webley, Stephan, c: Rickard	6	1:38.30 (2) 1:38.30	3:45.25 (5) 2:06.95	5:54.49 (6) 2:09.24	7:46.31 1:51.82	2.34	+53.18
Progress : All to Final								*substitute

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 132 Under 23 Men's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	34.03 Melbourne Uni/Canberra Jeffery, Casey, Ellis, Maccioli*, Simpson, Hookway, Moore*, Poulter, c: Webster	6	1:24.93 1:24.93	2:55.81 (1) 1:30.88	4:28.31 (1) 1:32.50	5:57.06 1:28.75	0.00	+0.00
2	34.04 Swans Composite Cochran, Murray, Bowden, Tonkin, Volker, Hill, Watts, Gatti, c: Wilson	1	1:26.89 1:26.89	2:57.42 (3) 1:30.53	4:29.20 (2) 1:31.78	5:57.41 1:28.21	0.35	+0.35
3	34.06 Sydney Composite Lindores, Anderson, Adams, Wright, Woodward, Laidler, Turrin, Lloyd, c: Brodie	5	1:27.53 1:27.53	2:57.83 (4) 1:30.30	4:31.47 (3) 1:33.64	5:59.79 1:28.32	2.38	+2.73
4	34.05 Sydney University Rundle, Cunningham-Reid, Playfair, Barraclough, Sacre, Belonogoff, Edwards, Wheatley, c: Raven	4	1:26.16 1:26.16	2:57.19 (2) 1:31.03	4:31.93 (4) 1:34.74	6:02.53 1:30.60	2.74	+5.47
5	34.02 Banks Composite Brown, Thompson, Curnow, Izydorczyk*, Bade, Croxford, Allen, Watson, c: Sim	2	1:28.27 1:28.27	3:02.30 (5) 1:34.03	4:38.50 (5) 1:36.20	6:14.23 1:35.73	11.70	+17.17
6	34.01 Adelaide Uni Ey, Cocks, Parletta, Nicolle, Thompson, Smyth, Ward, Burgin, c: Wilson	3	1:29.31 1:29.31	3:04.83 (6) 1:35.52	4:42.95 (6) 1:38.12	6:19.72 1:36.77	5.49	+22.66
7	34.07 UWABC Composite Campbell, Yeates, McKenna, Hughes, Bristow, Lyche, Gray, Payne, c: Maguire	7		5:12.39 (7)	7:43.60 (7) 2:31.21	10:11.60 2:28.00	231.88	+254.5
Progress : All to Final							*substitute	

Race 133 Open Women's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	14.02 ANA/UWABC Maia Simmonds, Hannah Jansen	2	1:50.42 (1) 1:50.42	3:42.32 (1) 1:51.90	5:42.08 (1) 1:59.76	7:44.27 2:02.19	0.00	+0.00	
2	14.05 UTS/Pine Georgie Leake, Emma Molenaar	1	1:52.09 (2) 1:52.09	3:47.41 (2) 1:55.32	5:51.66 (2) 2:04.25	7:56.50 2:04.84	12.23	+12.23	
3	14.01 ANA Helen O'Keefe, Alexandra Hayes	5	1:56.63 (3) 1:56.63	3:53.51 (3) 1:56.88	6:00.35 (3) 2:06.84	8:05.23 2:04.88	8.73	+20.96	
4	14.03 Melbourne Uni Monica McGauran, Kate Paterson	6	1:58.19 (4) 1:58.19	4:03.81 (5) 2:05.62	6:11.14 (5) 2:07.33	8:08.17 1:57.03	2.94	+23.90	
5	14.06 WARC Janelle Austin, Amy Walters	3	2:01.31 (5) 2:01.31	4:01.28 (4) 1:59.97	6:06.95 (4) 2:05.67	8:09.25 2:02.30	1.08	+24.98	
	14.04 UTS Laura Dunn, Katharine McKeever	4	DID NOT START						
Progress : All to Final									

Race 134 Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins		
1	17.07 Sydney Dean Robinson, Dennis Bernhardsson	1	1:39.55 (2) 1:39.55	3:23.03 (1) 1:43.48	5:09.81 (1) 1:46.78	6:58.15 1:48.34	0.00	+0.00	
2	17.05 Swans/TUBC Michael Egan, Perry Ward	6	1:39.02 (1) 1:39.02	3:24.04 (2) 1:45.02	5:13.79 (2) 1:49.75	7:01.92 1:48.13	3.77	+3.77	
3	17.04 Mercantile Eduardo Inostroza, James Wilson	4	1:40.86 (3) 1:40.86	3:27.12 (3) 1:46.26	5:17.89 (3) 1:50.77	7:06.98 1:49.09	5.06	+8.83	
4	17.01 ANU Dylan Conolan, Mack Wilcox	3	1:43.91 (4) 1:43.91	3:32.86 (4) 1:48.95	5:23.62 (4) 1:50.76	7:15.23 1:51.61	8.25	+17.08	
5	17.06 Sydney Joshua Taylor, Simon Nola	5	1:45.86 (6) 1:45.86	3:35.99 (6) 1:50.13	5:27.33 (5) 1:51.34	7:16.88 1:49.55	1.65	+18.73	
6	17.02 Fremantle Scott Duncan, Patrick Brown	7	1:44.56 (5) 1:44.56	3:35.66 (5) 1:51.10	5:30.12 (6) 1:54.46	7:18.97 1:48.85	2.09	+20.82	
	17.08 WARC/Trinity College Thomas Fairclough, Patrick Ford	2	SCRATCHED						
Progress : All to Final									

Race 135 Open Men's Lightweight Double Scull							Heat 2	
CANCELLED								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 136 Under 17 Women's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	57.01 Bris & GPS/Toowong Bowler,Pihan,Barham,MacDonald,c:Malyon	2	1:56.99 (1) 1:56.99	4:04.03 (1) 2:07.04	6:16.82 (1) 2:12.79	8:23.54 2:06.72	0.00	+0.00
2	57.12 PLC Payne,Alikhan,Creeger,Mannolini,c:Brackenridge	3	2:00.32 (2) 2:00.32	4:07.86 (2) 2:07.54	6:21.53 (2) 2:13.67	8:29.33 2:07.80	5.79	+5.79
3	57.11 PLC Ibbitson,Fisher,Rose,Atchison,c:Cornwall	6	2:02.38 (3) 2:02.38	4:15.76 (3) 2:13.38	6:36.81 (3) 2:21.05	8:49.25 2:12.44	19.92	+25.71
4	57.10 PLC Rose,Devoto,Newton,Jordan,c:Braysher	4	2:15.11 (5) 2:15.11	4:36.41 (4) 2:21.30	7:04.06 (4) 2:27.65	9:24.08 2:20.02	34.83	+60.54
5	57.02 Fremantle Vitelli,Ryan,Bekir-Fuente,Dolan,c:Ryan	5	2:13.94 (4) 2:13.94	4:39.56 (5) 2:25.62	7:14.04 (5) 2:34.48	9:39.08 2:25.04	15.00	+75.54
6	57.03 Fremantle Baxter,Minuta,Stimbre,DeAbreu,c:Bekir-Fuente	1	2:22.31 (6) 2:22.31	4:58.21 (6) 2:35.90	7:33.64 (6) 2:35.43	10:03.38 2:29.74	24.30	+99.84
Progress : 1,2,3->Semi-Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 137 Under 17 Men's Coxed Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	60.06 Prince Alfred Cox,Gallard,Burfield,Vasileff,c:Lindner	1	1:44.72 (2) 1:44.72	3:33.71 (1) 1:48.99	5:22.33 1:48.62	7:09.18 1:46.85	0.00	+0.00
2	60.01 Essendon Finn,Bray,Buller,Boorman,c:Kirby	4	1:44.39 (1) 1:44.39	3:37.23 (2) 1:52.84		7:18.44	9.26	+9.26
3	60.07 Hutchins/St Virgils Fisher,Fletcher,Harrison,Bignell*,c:Paterson	6	1:50.99 (6) 1:50.99	3:42.91 (4) 1:51.92		7:24.80	6.36	+15.62
4	60.09 Hutchins Campbell,Jones,Wyatt,Mure,c:Hall	5	1:46.24 (3) 1:46.24	3:42.02 (3) 1:55.78		7:29.67	4.87	+20.49
5	60.02 Fremantle White,Armstrong,Noonan,Holliday,c:McDonald	2	1:50.64 (5) 1:50.64	3:45.67 (5) 1:55.03		7:31.70	2.03	+22.52
6	60.03 John 23rd Mclean,Corless,Boere,Tugwell-Wooton,c:King	7	1:52.69 (7) 1:52.69	3:49.81 (7) 1:57.12		7:37.64	5.94	+28.46
7	60.11 Unley Edmonds,Kinnane,Zilm,Santostefano,c:Hercus	3	1:50.44 (4) 1:50.44	3:46.73 (6) 1:56.29		7:37.84	0.20	+28.66
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 306); Rest Eliminated *substitute								

Race 138 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull					Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	2000m	Margins		
1	44.02 Centenary/Tweed (Whitfield,Carey,Robinson,Morris)	3	7:29.34	0.00	+0.00	
2	44.12 Walford (Wilkinson,Basedow,Day*,Wearne)	4	7:32.32	2.98	+2.98	
3	44.09 Sacred Heart (cowell,Mousley,Hedley,Pecchiari)	5	7:37.63	5.31	+8.29	
4	44.01 Bris & GPS/Hunter Valle... (Hill*,Christou,Dawson,Bobbermen)	2	7:44.57	6.94	+15.23	
5	44.03 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... (Dane,Anderson,Augustine,Stubberfield)	6	7:47.86	3.29	+18.52	
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 307); Rest Eliminated *substitute						

Race 139 Under 19 Women's Coxless Quad Scull							Repechage 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	44.10 Swans Thompson,Woodall,Thornton,Tinapple	4	1:47.28 (2) 1:47.28	3:44.80 (2) 1:57.52	5:40.64 (1) 1:55.84	7:30.52 1:49.88	0.00	+0.00
2	44.04 Griffith Uni Surfers Pa... Buda,Conachan,Robinson,Cartmill	5	1:49.20 (3) 1:49.20	3:46.31 (3) 1:57.11	5:44.53 (3) 1:58.22	7:34.45 1:49.92	3.93	+3.93
3	44.07 Lake Mac/Newcastle GS Collins,Hutchinson,Brown,Humphris	3	1:43.65 (1) 1:43.65	3:42.38 (1) 1:58.73	5:42.45 (2) 2:00.07	7:37.93 1:55.48	3.48	+7.41
4	44.11 Torrens Composite Lum,Allender,Badenoch,Thomas	2	1:53.51 (4) 1:53.51	3:54.74 (4) 2:01.23	5:57.16 (4) 2:02.42	7:54.95 1:57.79	17.02	+24.43
5	44.08 Ruyton GS Heron Paterson,Kett,Aitken,Mogensen	6	1:54.02 (5) 1:54.02	3:57.81 (5) 2:03.79	6:03.19 (5) 2:05.38	8:02.92 1:59.73	7.97	+32.40
6	44.05 Hunter Valley Gram Bowd,Grassby,Giles,Anseline-McCaskie	1	1:55.77 (6) 1:55.77	4:02.36 (6) 2:06.59	6:09.46 (6) 2:07.10	8:13.02 2:03.56	10.10	+42.50
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 307); Rest Eliminated								

2012 Australian Rowing Championships and Interstate Regatta
Tuesday, 6 March 2012

Race 140 Under 19 Men's Quad Scull							Repechage 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	50.05 Kinross Wolaroi Weeks,Whitehead,Whitehead,Taylorwood-Roe	5	1:38.19 (1) 1:38.19	3:22.31 (1) 1:44.12	5:06.38 (1) 1:44.07	6:44.71 1:38.33	0.00	+0.00
2	50.02 Centenary Composite Collins,Leef,Potts,Smith	4	1:42.53 (4) 1:42.53	3:27.99 (3) 1:45.46	5:12.56 (3) 1:44.57	6:51.13 1:38.57	6.42	+6.42
3	50.04 Hawthorn/Essendon Bromley,Ormonde,Barnes,Chong-Halliday	2	1:41.88 (3) 1:41.88	3:28.40 (4) 1:46.52	5:14.87 (4) 1:46.47	7:01.80 1:46.93	10.67	+17.09
4	50.03 Corio Bay Powers,Coverdale,Pelchen,Dingle	3	1:41.58 (2) 1:41.58	3:25.54 (2) 1:43.96	5:08.48 (2) 1:42.94	10:45.48 5:37.00	223.68	+240.7
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 308); Rest Eliminated								

Race 141 Under 19 Women's Eight							Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	47.01 Mosman Composite Zaininger,Jeavons-Fellows,Morby,Wells, Allen,Lillas,Deans*,Gotch,c:Powell	6	1:43.27 (1) 1:43.27	3:31.55 (1) 1:48.28	5:17.28 (1) 1:45.73	7:02.12 1:44.84	0.00	+0.00
2	47.06 Sydney Uni Composite Sheehan,Haines,English-Hawke,Metcalfe, Evans,Edmunds,Zillmann,Lawrence*,c:Mills	5	1:43.90 (2) 1:43.90	3:32.33 (2) 1:48.43	5:19.92 (2) 1:47.59	7:03.37 1:43.45	1.25	+1.25
3	47.04 Pymble Ladies Donovan,Cox,Honner,Cropley, McCutcheon,Horton,Pryce,Wallace,c:Ellis	1	1:46.80 (3) 1:46.80	3:36.74 (3) 1:49.94	5:25.96 (3) 1:49.22	7:14.07 1:48.11	10.70	+11.95
4	47.02 Perth College Sewell,Fitzpatrick,Teudt,Gittos, Coombes,MacPhail,Dunning,Sibma,c:Buchanan	4	1:49.31 (5) 1:49.31	3:45.20 (5) 1:55.89	5:37.55 (4) 1:52.35	7:27.41 1:49.86	13.34	+25.29
5	47.03 PLC Baronie Shaw,Clyne,Kennedy,Bougher, Sones,Duke,Burton*,Mantle*,c:Scott	3	1:48.33 (4) 1:48.33	3:44.82 (4) 1:56.49	5:42.43 (5) 1:57.61	7:38.52 1:56.09	11.11	+36.40
6	47.05 Seymour Hood,Martin,Fausser,Frost, Pittman,Griffin,Barry, Van de Ven,c:Mashado	2	1:56.67 (6) 1:56.67	3:59.50 (6) 2:02.83	5:56.88 (6) 1:57.38	7:47.93 1:51.05	9.41	+45.81
Progress :							*substitute	